
Spring Bike Ultimate Battle 2015 Eliminator
01.05.2015

MWPl Startnr. Name Verein Jahrg. Kat. UCI Code Quali. Zeit

Woman´s

1_Big Final
1. 3 Nadja Heigl SU Bikestore.cc 1996 U23 AUT19960215 0:00:41,1
2. 2 Larissa Schweighofer KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland Racing 1995 U23 AUT19950926 0:00:42,6
3. 1 Lena Putz Genesis Entireinfra Racing 1994 U23 GER19940117 0:00:41,4

Men´s

1_Big Final
1. 2 Gregor Raggl Haibike Ötztal Pro Team 1992 Elite AUT19920208 0:00:35,6
2. 6 Wolfgang Krenn Bike Team Kaiser 1986 Elite AUT19860827 0:00:34,5
3. 1 Karl Markt Haibike Ötztal Pro Team 1980 Elite AUT19800308 0:00:38,2
4. 5 Fabian Costa Haibike Ötztal Pro Team 1994 U23 AUT19941008 0:00:35,2
2_Small Final
5. 3 Elias Hagspiel Team Vorarlberg / RV Dornbirn 1994 U23 AUT19941105 0:00:36,9
6. 9 Sascha Pollak RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1995 U23 AUT19950711 0:00:36,8
7. 7 Maximilian Huber RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1995 U23 AUT19950201 0:00:38,4
8. 13 Manfred Stiegler 0:00:42,4
4_Quater Final
9. 8 Florian Gruber GTANT Stattegg 1995 U23 AUT19950524 0:00:34,8
10. 10 Elias Tranninger KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE AUSSEERLAND RACING 1995 U23 AUT19950817 0:00:34,9
11. 11 Gerald Traussner RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1992 Elite AUT19920214 0:00:38,1
DNF 4 Milan Damek Nilfisk Alto pro cycling 1992 Elite CZE19920604 0:00:35,3

PCP: Nussbaumer Michaela



Spring Bike Ultimate Battle 2015 XCE
01.05.2015

MWPl Startnr. Name Verein Jahrg. Kat. UCI Code Zeit

Woman´s
1. 3 Nadja Heigl SU Bikestore.cc 1996 U23 AUT19960215 0:00:41,1
2. 1 Lena Putz Genesis Entireinfra Racing 1994 U23 GER19940117 0:00:41,4
3. 2 Larissa Schweighofer KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland Racing 1995 U23 AUT19950926 0:00:42,6

Men´s
1. 6 Wolfgang Krenn Bike Team Kaiser 1986 Elite AUT19860827 0:00:34,5
2. 8 Florian Gruber GTANT Stattegg 1995 U23 AUT19950524 0:00:34,8
3. 10 Elias Tranninger KTM RAD.SPORT.SZENE AUSSEERLAND RACING 1995 U23 AUT19950817 0:00:34,9
4. 5 Fabian Costa Haibike Ötztal Pro Team 1994 U23 AUT19941008 0:00:35,2
5. 4 Milan Damek Nilfisk Alto pro cycling 1992 Elite CZE19920604 0:00:35,3
6. 2 Gregor Raggl Haibike Ötztal Pro Team 1992 Elite AUT19920208 0:00:35,6
7. 9 Sascha Pollak RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1995 U23 AUT19950711 0:00:36,8
8. 3 Elias Hagspiel Team Vorarlberg / RV Dornbirn 1994 U23 AUT19941105 0:00:36,9
9. 11 Gerald Traussner RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1992 Elite AUT19920214 0:00:38,1
10. 1 Karl Markt Haibike Ötztal Pro Team 1980 Elite AUT19800308 0:00:38,2
11. 7 Maximilian Huber RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1995 U23 AUT19950201 0:00:38,4
12. 13 Manfred Stiegler Sportunion Bikearena Obertraun 1967 Elite AUT19670128 0:00:42,4

PCP: Nussbaumer Michaela


